
Booking Form –Certificate IV in Real Estate Practice CPP41419 
Group face to face Mentoring Sessions 

**Recognition of Prior Learning available - ** Conditions apply so contact us for more information

Please note you must hold a current certificate of registration for a minimum 12 months to be able to apply for a Class 2 Real Estate Agent License with NSW Fair trading 

Cost - Total of $2,750 per person. $800 payable upon booking and the balance must be paid before completion 
Venue - Rydges Parramatta, 116-118 James Ruse Drive, Rose Hill (enter via Prospect Street) 

*** NOTE VENUE MAY BE CHANGED TO ZOOM BUT NOTICE WILL BE GIVEN 

Duration: 10.30am – 5.00pm Parking: Free Onsite Parking 
* IMPORTANT NOTE FOR EXPERIENCED AGENTS: Please call now to see what sessions you need to attend

as you may be eligible for **Recognition of Prior Learning 
SELECT ONE DATE 

ONLY 
Yes, I will 
attend 

INTRO DAY 
Friday 2nd February 2022  

Monday 4th April 2022  

Wednesday 13th July 2022  

Monday 19th September 2022  

Monday 28th November 2022  

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT – PART 1 Tuesday 8th February 2022  
Thursday 7th April 2022  
Tuesday 19th July 2022  
Friday 23rd September 2022  
Friday 2nd December 2022  

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT – PART 2 
Wednesday 24th November 2021  

Tuesday 22nd February 2022  

Tuesday 10th May 2022  

Friday 29th July 2022  

Thursday 13th October 2022  

Thursday 13th December 2022  

SALES & AUCTIONS – PART 1 
Thursday 2nd  December 2021  
Wednesday 2nd March 2022  
Friday 27th May 2022  
Wednesday 10th August 2022  
Tuesday 25th October 2022  

SALES & AUCTIONS – PART 2 
Tuesday 14th December 2021  
Thursday 10th March 2022  
Tuesday 7th June 2022  
Thursday 25th August 2022  
Wednesday 9th November 2022  

TRUST ACCOUNTING & DELIVER PRESENTATIONS 
Tuesday 15th March 2022  

Friday 24th June 2022  
Wednesday 7th September 2022  

Friday 25th November 2022  
OVERVIEW DAY - Review of key Legislation, review of sales 

& property management checklists & procedures 
Friday 17th December 2021  
Thursday 31st March 2022  
Wednesday 29th June 2022  
Friday 9th September 2022  

Wednesday 30th November 2022  
FIRST NAME: SURNAME: 
PHONE: EMAIL: 
OFFICE: 

IMPORTANT NOTE :
ALL CLASSESS ARE VIA ZOOM 
UNTIL FEB 2022 
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